Oil Condition Sensor
Detect when an oil is no longer fit
for service
Internal processing power offers
wide interface options
Take action on the first indication of
change
The Kittiwake Oil Condition Sensor goes beyond normal protection systems.

Web: www.kittiwake.com
MA-19077-KW Iss 1
Technical Specification Ordering Information
Ambient Temperature: -20 to 70oC (-4 to 158oF)
Analogue Output: 4 - 20 mA
Digital Output: CAN, RS232
Connections: 1/2” BSP male thread
Detection: Oil condition (oil quality units)
Fluid Compatibility:
Power Supply: 15 - 30 VDC
Protection: IP67
Range: 0 - 100 Oil Q Units
Options:
Repeatability: 4 %
Weight: 250 g (9 oz)
DescriptionProduct Code
FG-K16203-KW Standard reach -
Analogue output
All sensors come complete with software for data downloading and trending. Contact
Kittiwake for information about the wide range of installation accessories and alternative
options that are available to suit your specific application.
Petroleum and synthetic oils
Fluid Temperature: -20 to 130oC (-4 to 266oF)
Max. Fluid Pressure: 10 bar (145 psi)
Variable sensor head reach, power supply, stand alone dis-
play unit, cable termination options by special request FG-K16318-KW Evaluation pack standard reach,
dual outputs, includes case,
power supply and display
FG-K14492-KW Long reach -
Analogue output
FG-K16330-KW Standard reach -
Analogue & digital output
FG-K16340-KW Long reach -
Analogue and digital output
FG-K16354-KW Evaluation pack long reach, dual
outputs, includes case, power
supply and display
High integrity sealing, using standard
automotive techniques